
Sponsors  

Show Jumping Waitemata are proud to be 
Sponsored by a number of businesses this year, we 
would appreciate it if you place in a class to thank 
the sponsor. Contact details are below... 
 
Imake Auckland  

328 Rosedale Road, 
Albany, 
Auckland 0632 
Phone: (09) 4151206 

http://imake.pro/ 

Ingrid.a@imake.pro 

 

Continental Cars Audi  

Kerry Hoffman  

42 Great South Road 
Newmarket 
Auckland 
New Zealand 
kerry.hoffman@continentalcars.co.nz 

 

Torque Digital  

Liam Bult 

 Unit 7 | 18 Moselle Avenue | Henderson | 
Auckland  
 
PO Box 84-355 | Westgate | 0657 | Auckland 
 
sales@torquedigital.com  
 
09 8375899  

www.torquedigitail.com 

 

T &M Nurseries  

Tony and Michael Bult  

tmnurseries@xtra.co.nz  

 

Fiber Fresh Feeds Limited 

07 3338039 

kelly@fiber-fresh.com 

www.fiber-fresh.com 

 

Norwood Industries  

Fran Coyle (General Manager) 
6 Wedgewood Road  
Hallam Victoria 3803  
Australia  
Phone: (+61) 03 8796 9300  
www.norwood.com.au 
 

PGG Wrightoson Kumeu 

Peter Bailey 
132 Main Rd, Kumeu. 
PO Box 1, Kumeu, Auckland 0810 
Ph.    09 412 2711 (DDI 411-2723 
Mob. 027 500 5792 
Email:pbailey@pggwrightson.co.nz 

www.pggwrightson.co.nz 

 

Burnett Earthmoving LTD 

Corey Burnett 

burnettsltd@xtra.co.nz 

027 290 7698  

 

Lothlorien Winery 

Dale Demeulemeester 

09 422 5846 

info@lothlorienwinery.co.nz 

www.lothlorienwinery.co.nz 

 

Zoetis  

Catherine Fawcett-McNaughton (Equine Business 
Manager) 

Level 5, 8 Mahuhu Crescent,  

Auckland, 1010   

Office: +64 9 638 0000 

 Mobile: +64 027 683 6106  

 catherine.fawcett-mcnaughton@zoetis.com 

Hills Science Diet  

Dominique Renison (Territory Manager) 
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Hill's Pet Nutrition (NZ) Ltd 
Mobile 027 447 1576 
www.hillspet.com 

 

Metacam (Boehringer Ingelheim NZ LTD) 

Geoff Headifen (Executive Territory Sales Manager) 

PO Box 76216, Manukau City, Manukau 2241 

(09) 274-8664  

geoff.headifen@boehringer-ingelheim.com  

www.boehringer-ingelheim.co.nz 

 

Spurs  

11a Weza Lane, 

 Kumeu 
09 412 7930 

http://www.spurs.co.nz/ 

 

Hosking Trailers  
Katy Hosking 

13 Tait Place, Albany 

PO Box 136, Albany Village 

09 415 2378 

katy@hoskingtrailers.co.nz  

www.facebook.com/hoskingtrailers 

 

4cyte (Provet NZ PTY LTD) 

James Terry  (General Manager)  

 029 920 4446 

http://www.provet.co.nz/ 

 

Burmester Realty 

Jane Burmester 

Jane.b@burmester.co.nz 

09 420 8360 021 248 4431 

 

Ray Burmester Equestrian Jewellery 

ray@rbjeweller.co.nz 

09 411 8281 021 248 4431 

http://rbjeweller.co.nz/ 

 

Solar King 

Sarah Comrie 

sarah@solarking.co.nz 

0275772089 

North Harbour Big Trees 

774 Dairy Flat Highway 
Albany, 
AUCKLAND. 
Tel/Fax: (09) 415 7373 

http://www.nhbigtrees.co.nz/ 

 

Ponsonby Vets 

Gareth Dunkerly 

gareth@petvet.co.nz 

http://petvet.co.nz/ 

 

Equissage 

Anna Armstrong (Equissage Senior Therapy 
Consultant)  
020 40098074 

anna.equissage@gmail.com 
http://www.equissage.co.nz 

 

South Canterbury Equestrian  

Lynley Redmond 

03 688 2555  

sales@scsaddlery.co.nz 

www.scsaddlery.co.nz/ 
 

Harney Fine Teas 

Rhonda Stuart 09 412 2515 

rhonda@harneyteas.co.nz 

www.harneyteas.co.nz 
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